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EX-PROOF BOX, ALUMINUM

Technical Details

EX-PROOF BOX, ALUMINUM

*112GD-ExdIIC Gb - Extb llIC Db - IP66/67

P67 +150C

CFroaciCode | Sze | A | 5| 0 | E | NetWeniigro | inPack o]

V262816
V262821
V263816
V263821
V263826
V263835
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V263852
V264816
V264821
V264826
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V264840

V264852
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